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|SGS Spittal 1

HUBER Siegfried

EBENWALDER Peter

EBENWALDER Evelyn/Peter

KALT Gerhard

EBENWALDER Evelyn

BLASCHKE B. / MODERNDORFER E.

EDER Walter

KRONIG Alfred

MEYER Werner

STOGER Hans

BLASCHKE B. / EBENWALDER E.

STURM Erich

SANTER Herbert

SANTER H. / EBENWALDER E.
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478
474

522
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490
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506
500
514
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526 | 465
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525 | 503
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466
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506
466
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512
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560
502
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477 | 503
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480 | 455
457
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1151]115]1
540 | 517
503
503 | 480
484 | 538
521

2]5:
492
496
513
484

557
525
501
460

1|4

5:

543
502
541
482

EDER Walter
AIGNER Giinther

STURM Erich

STEINER Herbert
GRANITZER Bruno
STEINER H. / STEINER M.
STEINER Monika
SANTER Herbert
STEINER M. / Santer H.
STURME. / EDER W.
AIGNER G. / Granitzer B.
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[SGS Spittal 3

LERCHSTER Renate

BRUNNER Elfriede

CHIARABILLI C. / STOGER G.

MOLZBICHLER Freia

LERCHSTER Johannes
KRONIG Alfred

SANTER Herbert

CHIARABILLI Calimero
STOGER Genoveva
STOGER Hans

MODERNDOREFER Erich

CHIARABILLI C. / LERCHSTER J.




